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Youarehere: | MyAccounts /| Account Summary

My its
¢
z Mail Alert: You have 59 unread mails. Please click here to read them,
Payments / e
Transfers
=) Account Summary
Bill Payments X
Transaction Accounts (SB/CA/OD/CC etc.)
Account No. / Nick Name Branch Avzilable Balance Transactions
e-Services &
Enguiries 00000062213075543 TUNI Click here for balance Click here for last 10 transactions
00000052118448433 TUNI

Click here for balance Click here for last 10 transactions
e-iax

View All Balances
e-Fixed Deposit

= ®

= [fyou have any hidden accounts. Please unhide through the tab Profile > Manage A/c Display = UnHide Accounts or UnHide Debit Accounts.
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Y\ Esic

Employees’ State Insurance Corporation

Insurance

User Login-

TD000530120001399 (LIN No. 1.3685-9261-0)

Last Logged In Thursday, April 13, 2023 at 3:40 PM

EMPLOYER EMPLOYEE MONTHLY CONTRIBUTION
* Update Emplover Defails = Enroll Emploves with ereviously allotted ESI Number = Eiie Monthly Contributions
= Create Subunit Registration » Reqister/Enroll New Employee » Generaie Challan

= Accident Report (Form 12) = Update Particulars of Insured Pe = Modify Challan

= Accident Report Print/ PDF Form

= Wage Conlributory Record

= Reply For Abstention Verification

* View Subunit Details ™™

» Change Password

= Lpk nk A int rels f Insured Py

= e-Pehchan Card

= ViewContributionHistory,
= Omitled Wages Challan

= Contractor/Principal Employer Master
= |P Mapping with Contractor/Principal Employer
= Bulk IP Mapping with Contractor/Principal Employer

= List of Employees = View History(Cc /Principal Emeloyer Wise)
= Help for Monthly contribution and Challan (Updated) | §
» Health Passhook » Self Certification
= Help File for Contractor/Principal Employer Mapping and Contribution View RG
» View Med11 Certificate ™~ i
= Recovery/Defaulter Challan
= User Manual for Mobile/Bank update = Notfication
= Updation of Unreafized Challan Detaids
+ Consolidated MC/Edit MC Help File = Employse Dispensary Approval S e

— - —

= Help File for Update Particulars of Insured Person

= Employee UAN Seeding

= New Born Baby Details for Approval ™

ESIC

= Interest For Delay Payment

- Eile Gonsolidated Monthly Contributions

= Ci i View Contribution Histor
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DO | 5 empogertecdonciotiest

. EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION, INDIA

MINISTRY OF LABOUR & EMPLOYMENT, GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

Establishment ~  Payments ~  Dashboards ~  User ~

ﬂ Alerts and To Do Tasks a Employer Profile

SRI PRAKASH EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY,

= Est.ld GRVSP0036924000

© [ET0 0o you wish to register at National Career Service (NCS) Portal 7 O ves  [[ESIRE
LN 1786213437
PAN AACTS0826)

[ ] Last Date for registration under Atmanirbhar Bharat Rozgar Yojana(ABRY) is 31.03.2022. Please register yourself to avail the benefits. Click here for details.

=3 9 SeiCARIRY rRtacy P Un-Exampted

Pension Un-Exempted

© 0] Ciick hers to view PMGKY Reimbursement Benefit Details.
U un-exempted
National Industrial Jpdate NiC2008 Code

O LT Cick here to view pendency statistics Classification Code (NI
Address PAVAKARAD PETA, PAYAKARAOD PETA PAYAKARAD PETA, Dist:

VISAKHAPATNAM, State! ANDHRA PRADESH, Pin: 530003
File Monthly ECR in respect of employees who have completed 58 years of age before first week of every month and submit their Pension/PF claim

Employees' attaining 58 years of age in the current Month  PDE| Excel PF Office VISHAKAPATNAM [VSP]

ﬂ ‘What's New ﬂ Online Services

EPF

N— R CR
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THE VISAKHAPATNAM CO OPERATIVE BANK LTD

Branch:TUNI BRANCH,DNO: 3-7-3/1,BESIDE CHURCH,SANTHI NAGAR, TUNI-E.G(DIST),
PinCode: 533401.Phone No: 254313

The Visskkapainam
@ C-Dpersivn Bunk L

IFSC Code :[BKLO031VCE MICR Code : 533469202

Customer SPACES DEGREE COLLEGE PRINCIFAL  Account: CURRENT DEPOSIT

ki SR PRAKASH EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY Account Type: REG SOCIETY
AccountNo:  007110100000245

Address : N.H.5 ROAD,P.LPURAMPAYAKARAOPETA - countiNo B
Customer No: 531154

MD,531126

Open Date: 10/12/2007

City name:

Ckyc no.: Status: NORMAL/OPERATIVE

Statement of Operative Account for the period 01/04/2017 To 31/03/2022

Opening Balance As On 01/04/2017 :1,066.00 CR

Date Particulars Cheque No Debit Credit Closing Balance
12/04/17 |TRFR OF CD/46 9,74,325.00 9,75,391.00 CR
12/04/17 |TRFRTO SB A/CS 10399 9,74,325.00 1,066.00 CR
04/05/17 |Credit by CD/46/ 100651 10,22,081.00| 10,23,147.00 CR
04/05/17 |TR TO SB ACCOUNTS 10400 10,22,081.00 1,066.00 CR
15/06/17 |Chq Issue Chg For 4601-4625 58.00 1,008.00 CR
16/06/17 |Credit by CD/46/ 100728 10,11,920.00 10,12,928.00 CR
18/06/17 |TRFRTO SB A/CS 4601 10,11,520.00 1,008.00 CR
11/07/17 | Credit by CD/46/ 100825 9,97,037.00| 9,98,045.00 CR
14/07/17 |TRFRTO SB A/CS 4602 9,97,037.00 1,008.00 CR
01/08/17 Credit by CD/46/ 101012 10,06,325.00 10,07,333.00 CR
01/08/17 |TRFRTO SB ACCOUNTS 4603 10,06,325.00 1,008.00 CR
13/09/17 |Credit by CD/46/ 4357 0,81,281.00| 9,82,289.00 CR
13/09/17 |TRFR TO SB ACCOUNTS 4604 9,81,281.00 1,008.00 CR
09/10/17 |Credit by CD/46/ 101126 9,81,281.00 9,82,289.00 CR
10/10/17 |TR TO SB ACCOUNTS 4605 9,81,281.00 1,008.00 CR
22/11/17 |Credit by CD/46/ 101232 10,27,778.00| 10,28,786.00 CR
23/11/17 |TRFRTO SB A/CS 4606 10,27,778.00 1,008.00 CR
08/12/17 |BY TR OF CD/46 10,12,170.00 10,13,178.00 CR
10/12/17 |TRFRTO SB A/CS 4608 10,12,170.00 1,008.00 CR
02/01/18 |Credit by CD/46/ 101519 10,22,170.00| 10,23,178.00 CR
02/01/18 |TRFR TO SB ACCOUNTS 4609 10,22,170.00 1,008.00 CR
02/02/18 | Credit by CD/46/ 101307 10,19,170.00| 10,20,178.00 CR
05/02/18 |TRFRTO S8 A/CS 4611 10,19,170.00 1,008.00 CR
07/03/18 |Credit by CD/46/ 101408 10,04,261.00 10,05,269.00 CR
07/03/18 | RTOSE HCS SALARYFOR 4613 10,04,261.00 1,008.00 CR
22/03/18 | INCIDENTAL CHARGES 118.00 890.00 CR
09/04/18 | Credit by CD/46/ 101583 8,86,213.00| 8,87,103.00 CR
11/04/18 $EERM1§L$E| g"FCIS’IASI?-LE%EE‘ES FOR 4614 8,86,213.00 890.00 CR
06/05/18 |Credit by CD/46/ 101637 9,52,03000| 9,52,920.00 CR

Printed By: JRK433 20/02/23:03:59 PM
Disclaimer:This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature.
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7 THE VISAKHAPATNAM CO OPERATIVE BANK LTD

Vit hspurnacn
e EEEENY Branch:TUNI BRANCH,DNO: 3-7-3/1, BESIDE CHURCH, SANTHI NAGAR, TUNI-E.G(DIST),
PinCode: 533401.Phone No: 254313

IFSC Code : IBKLOO31VCB MICR Code : 533469202

Date Particulars Cheque No Debit Credit Closing Balance
07705718 [VEOF £3-245 SAARY FOR.THE 64,800.00 8,88,120.00 CR
b7josyin: |TRORCRIAS SKIARE FORITHE 35,800.00 8,52,320.00 CR
07705/15; |TROF £3:245 S8 AR FOR.THE 25,044.00 8,27,276.00 CR
B770571B; |(LOEKD24 5 SR ARy FORTHE 25,044.00 8,02,232.00 CR
G7/0571E |TROF.CO245 SALARY FORTHE 30,800.00 7,71,432.00 CR
07/05/18; [T OECDR5 SRLARY FOR/THE 32,050.00 7,39,382.00 CR
07705/18; |Tar SR-245 SAARY FOR-THE 27,800.00 7,11,582.00 CR
oz/b5/1g: |TROF SOE245 SALARY FORTHE 25,044.00 6,86,538.00 CR
o7fo5jis; [TROF CB-245 SALARY FORTHE 39,800.00 6,46,738.00 CR
07/05/18; |F0F CI-245 SALARY FOR THE 50,800.00 5,05,938.00 CR
o7ja5ae; |TROE CR2A2 ALY FURATHE 34,550.00 5,61,388.00 CR
07/05/1m; TR ORCIZZSALARY FORTHE 25,044.00 5,36,344.00 CR
0776578 [TLORSR-a5 IAARY FORTHE 65,800.00 4,70,544.00 CR
o7insrg: |TEQF.CD-245 SALARY FOR.THE 39,277.00 4,31,267.00 CR

MONTH OF APRIL-2018

TR OF CD-245 SALARY FOR THE
07/05/18. |Gt o AR B0 8 25,044.00 4,06,223.00 CR

TR OF CD-245 SALARY FOR THE
07/05/18 | MONTH OF APRIL-2018

TR OF CD-245 SALARY FOR THE
07/05/18 | MONTH OF APRIL-2018
O7/05715 [TOF CD-245 SALARY FOR.THE 25,044.00 3,40,025.00 CR
TR OF CD-245 SALARY FOR THE
07/05/18 | MONTH OF APRIL-2018

TR OF CD-245 SALARY FOR THE
07/05/18 MONTH OF APRIL-2018

16,110.00 3,90,113.00 CR

25,044.00 3,65,069.00 CR

25,044.00 3,14,981.00 CR

25,044.00 2,89,937.00 CR

o7fbs/1g: |TEOF SEIAS SALARY FORTHE 25,044.00 2,64,893.00 CR
TR OF CD-245 SALARY FOR THE
MONTH OF APRIL-2018
TR OF CD-245 SALARY FOR THE
07/05/18 | MONTH OF APRIL-2018

TR OF CD-245 SALARY FOR THE
07/05/18 MONTH OF APRIL-2018 25,044.00 2,09,422.00 CR

07/05/18 17,040.00 2,47,853.00 CR

13,387.00 2,34,466.00 CR

TR OF CD-245 SALARY FOR THE

0770518 [[eor o0 243 SALARY 27,800.00 1,81,622.00 CR
D7jos)iE: [TROECHAES SALARY FORTHE 25,044.00 1,56,578.00 CR
pz/05718; |TROF CO.245 SALARY FOR.THE 30,044.00 1,26,534.00 CR

Printed By: JRK433 20/02/23:03:59 PM
Disclaimer:This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature.
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